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Machinery Name

Vibrator

Ply Cutter Machine

.J.C.B Machine 3DX

Tractor

Steel Cutting Machine
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AFFIDAVIT

l,MD JAWED AKHTAR S/o, Late Abdul Malik by faith Muslim, by natrionality

lndian, R/o H.No. 4 Road No. 7, Azadnagar Mango, Jamshedpur, Dist- East

Singhbhum, Jharkhand ,8321.!0, do hereby solemnly affirm and declare as

follows:- /-

L, That I am an lndian citizen by Birth.

2. That I have opened a firm/Company with the name and style of "AL MALIK

ENTERPRISES" under which following equipment's are now available for

needful:-

\qW
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€
s

€

Sl.No.

L.

2.

3.

4.

Redimix Concrete Machine 8,00,000

Rate

9,000

7,000

3o,oo,0o0

7,00,000

Quantity

8

1.2

2

1.

3

Amount

72,000.00

84,000.00

16,00,000.00

30,00,000.00

21,00,000.00

69,16,000.00

5.

6. 15,000 4 60.000.00

TOTAL

3. That I swear this affidavit to confirm the above facts true.

ldentified by

sri $r-,{."fi}

s.-

Deoonent

Sign. ln *r rr.r.n.{,
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