BRIGHT CONSTRUCTION.

ROAD NO-13, ADITYAPUR, JAMSHEDPUR, JHARKHAND.

CONTACT: 7070203356

19/10/2021

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is certifying that "M/S AL MALIK ENTREPRISES" (Partnership firm) are working with us more than 2.5 years. They have done many projects like "Kunj Tower" with us. During their work we found, they are sincere, honest, and hardworking. Their workers and employees are very dedicated with a professional attitude and very good knowledge. They're bearing good conduct towards all. We are very happy to work with them.

We wish them every success in their future projects.

Certified by

BRIGHT CONSTUCTION





AFFIDAVIT

I,MD JAWED AKHTAR S/o, Late Abdul Malik by faith Muslim, by natrionality Indian, R/o H.No. 4 Road No. 7, Azadnagar Mango, Jamshedpur, Dist- East Singhbhum, Jharkhand, 832110, do hereby solemnly affirm and declare as follows:-

- 1. That I am an Indian citizen by Birth.
- 2. That I have opened a firm/Company with the name and style of "AL MALIK ENTERPRISES" under which following equipment's are now available for needful:-

Reg. No. 32/02

Sl.No.	Machinery Name	Rate	Quantity	Amount
1.	Vibrator	9,000	8	72,000.00
2.	Ply Cutter Machine	7,000	12	84,000.00
3.	Redimix Concrete Machine	8,00,000	2	16,00,000.00
4.	J.C.B Machine 3DX	30,00,000	1	30,00,000.00
5.	Tractor	7,00,000	3	21,00,000.00
6.	Steel Cutting Machine	15,000	4	60,000.00
		TOTAL		69,16,000.00



3. That I swear this affidavit to confirm the above facts true.

Identified by

Sri. 2. R. L'16 1

Advocate JSR

VIRENDRA NATH PANULY

NOTARY E SINGHBHUM JSR

ON 11/21

Deponent

Sign. In my Presence

Advocate